tnue jo 30 on page 1}

annechio @v onpage 1)

©.

{Connect o (&) on page 1) @ nV\k/\,/\

BT

L 367
0

\\ . ; el Gl L f ‘... ., g 4 r - / . : . ,/
_ \ ; - 5 ) .,\ e S . 1 /ﬁ/@/
49 o s S % 7

(LEOIPTAN]



(30) 55

(Continue lo 33 onpaga 2)  f&

ResTS ON INNE L moldEd LiP

OF Solurins TANE

You CAN LT THE Solccnim
TANK FollhRad To AccEss
THE VAS MITINS Anpd pusp

& Rulenss [pver Lores avd

/
o — v / /
<E=\L()_J
AN \ < o)
\_:Q__\ o~ /\
o~ , \.\

\'\
/A/
L
/
L
o
SaluTip
TR KL

e Y 2
/ 3 § AR '
({38 \\ \
\\ AN <5 \ \
N

-
//
21
©
{Connect 1o @on page 2)

23

=
s
e

AN AW/
-j /// on /) ‘i‘{// \\\‘//

PSRN
2¢]
o]

BN
S

<
o™~

e o o d ke IAN ot amrm s 3R



EXTRACTOR

ITEM NO. QUANTITY BNO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 B703899 TP531250 DRAIN VALVE ASY
a 1 B527561 1/4x20-1.5" /S FLT PHIL SCREW
b 1 B703900 TP531251 TOP - DRAIN VALVE
c 1 B703901 TP531152 GASKET - DRAIN VALVE
d 1 B703902 TP531253 BOTTOM - DRAIN VALVE
e 1 B526328 1/4x20 S/S NYLON LOCK NUT
2 3 B703903 ID72049 1 3/4" HOSE CLAMP
3 1 B703904 TV150201 1.5" VAC HOSE X 25"
4 3 B703905 FB1032108 10-32 X 1/2 PH PAN HD ZN
5 1 B703906 TB231516 1.5" HOSE BARB BLK
6 1 B527616 1/4" FEMALE QUICK CONNECTOR
7 3 B525298 ON/OFF SWITCH
8 1 B703907 TSB3001 SWITCH PLATE
9 2 B703908 TE1805 RING CONNECTOR
10 2 B524231 10-32 KEPS NUT
1 6 B522452 S/S LOW PROFILE HOSE CLAMP 3/4"
12 1 B700144 90 DEG. HOSE BARB 3/8x1/4MPT
13 1 B703909 FW340802 SPACER
14 1 B600632 3/8 SOL. HOSE x 26"
15 3 B703910 TB231620 GASKET
16 1 B703811 TB231715 90 DEG ELBOW 1.5" SPIG X 1.5" FPT
17 1 B703912 MS35G26225 REC. TANK SEAL
18 1 B703913 TB515180 SPLASH GUARD
19 1 B703914 TC132016 RECOVERY TANK
20 1 B703915 TC32099 SOL TANK
21 1 B703916 TSP106013/8 FPT SPINFTG
22 1 B703917 FS011070 7" HINGE SS
23 6 B703918 FR1406 # 46 RIVET SS
24 1 B703918 TMC20720 SOL TANK LID
25 1 B703920 PM10150 VAC FILIER
26 1 B703921 PM10145 CAGE W/ BALL & ATTACH PLATE
3 3 B703922 FR1402 # 42 RIVET SS
b 1 B703923 TP62022 ATTACH PLATE - CAGE
c 1 B703924 PM10144 FLOAT CAGE W/ BALL
27 1 B703925 FS011080 8" SS HINGE
28 1 B703926 TMC20715 REC TANK LID
29 1 B703927 TB231515 1.5" HOSE BARB W/ FLANGE
30 1 B703928 TV150201 1.5" VAC HOSE X 68"
31 8 B703929 FR1402 # 42 RIVET S$
32 2 B910068 3/1B AL. RIVET BACK WASHER
33 1 B703930 FS05015 LATCH
34 1 B703931 TE101230 CORD SET 12-3 X 25'
35 1 B703932 TE101500 CORD STRAIN RELIEF
36 1 B703933 TP224101 SIDE & REAR WHEEL BRKT R/H



37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
82
63
B4
65
66

87

68
69
70
71

Q o owm

—_ AN B 2 A PRON

B703934
B703935
B703936
B703937
B703938
B703939
B703940
B703941
B932724
B703942
B703943
B703944
B703945
B703946
B703947
B703948
B703549
B703950
B703951
B703852
B703953
B703954
B703955
B700711
B703956
B701916
B700571
B600174
B700144
B703857
B703858
B703959
B703960
B703961
B703962
B703963
BS32657
BS32671
B703964

FS0502212 AXLE

MSB080908 1/2"ENG PLT BRG W/ FLANGE
FW340816 REAR WHEEL SPACER
WC131294 12" REAR WHEEL

FS07008 AXLE HOLDER

TP224102 SIDE & REAR WHEEL BRKT L/H
FR30604 RIVET #64

TP224202 REINFORCEMENT BEAM - BASE
1/4-20 KEPS NUT

FB024408 1/4-20 X 1/2 HEX BOLT
WC120264 NON-MARKING CASTER
TP112432 HINGE R/H

TP112431 HINGELH
FB1032112 10-32 X 3/4 PH PAN HEAD ZN
TP224205 REINFORCEMENT BEAM FRONT
TMB222101 BASE PLATE

$8081288 PUMP

FW302400 1/4 CUT WASHER

N6MCB6 HOSE BARB 3/8 MPT X 3/8
TH3630670 3/8 SOL HOSE X 63"

NBMEBS 90 DEG HOSE BARB 3/8 X 3/8 MPT
TF5010 FILTER ( iN-LINE )

TF105013 BODY

SCREEN

TF105020 GASKET

CLEAR BOWL

HOSE BARB 1/4MPTx3/8 BARB NYLON

3/8 SOL. HOSE x 2.5"

90 DEG. HOSE BARB 1/4MPTx3/8 BARB NYLON
11941213-BC VAC MOTOR W/ 90 DEG ADAPTER

IDS7320 HOSE CLAMP 2 1/2"

TP200110 MOTOR STRAP

TV200294 2" DIA VAC HOSE X 14.5
11941213-CC VAC MOTOR W/ 1.5" ADAPTER
FW302424 1/4" FENDER WA

TP112440 HINGE CLAMP

1/4-20x1.5 HEXBOLT

1/4-20x1 HEX BOLT

ID57200 HOSE CLAMP



HOSE ASSemply

B I

}\!J\I/ A;\;»\/h!/

f@ ) f@

062301



12” Wand
V-Jet, Grip Handle

r "
| Note: A-A |
'z B-E



WAND

TB172600 1.5" X 60" SS HDL

AC110110 SOL VALVE BRKT ASY
FN101132 # 10-32 KEPS NUT SS

FB032428 # 10-32 X 1 3/4" SS PH SCR

1/4" MALE QUICK CONNECTOR

215PN4 1/4" CLOSE NIPPLE

2214P44 45 DEG ELBOW 1/4MPT & 1/4FPT
K254000 CONTROL VALVE

HOSE BARB 3/8x1/4MPT

GBO6750 HOSE FERRULE

TH3606199 3/8" ID SOL HOSE X 44" LG

AC110200 GRIP HANDLE
FB404406 1/4-20 X 3/8 HEX HD SCR
AC110512 12" ALUM HEAD

HOSE BARB 3/8 x1/4FPT

222P44 ADAPTER 1/4MPT X 1/4FPT
J4VB-11008 1/4" VEE JET

ITEM NO. QUANTITY B NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 B703881
2 1 B703882 AC110150 LEVER
3 2 B703883
a B703884
b B703885 AC110101 BRKT
c B703886
4 1 B527655
5 1 B703887
6 1 B703888
7 1 B703889
8 7 B700571
g 2 B703890
10 1 B703891
11 1 B960454 HOSE TIE
12 1 B832671 1/4-20x1 HEX BOLT
13 1 B932724  1/4-20 KEPS NUT
14 1 B703882
15 2 B703893
16 1 B703894
17 1 B700571
18 2 B703895
19 1 B703896
20 4 B703897  FRO1401 #41 RIVET SS
21 1 B703898

VACUUM & SOLUTION HOSE

ITEM NO. QTy.
- 1
1 2
2 1
- 1
3 1
4 2
5 2
6 2
7 1
8 5
g 1

B NO.

TP300112 SET OF SIDES

DESCRIPTION

B703874
B703875
B703876
B703877
B527655
B700571

B703878
B703879
B703880
B960454
B527616

TVA151529 VAC HOSE ASY
TV140115 1.5" HOSE CUFF
TV150199 1.58" VAC HOSE X 15'
THA31599-4MF SOL HOSE ASY
1/4" MALE QUICK CONNECTOR
HOSE BARB 3/8 X 1/4 MPT
GB0675 HOSE FERRULE
TH36310142 HOSE JACKET
TH3630699 3/8 SOL HOSE X 15'
HOSE TIE

1/4" FEMALE QUICK CONNECTOR



